

RCT ARCT No. 09/25
RAJ RANI GARG, DECEASED THROUGH LRS Vs. SH
RAM GUPTA DECEASED THROUGH LRS

01.07.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer has been Superannuated.

**Present:- Sh. Nitin Kumar, Ld. Counsel for applicant via
video conferencing.**

Sh. Sumit Gupta, LR no. I in person.

Notice sent to LR No. III Jyoti Gupta not received
back.

Put up for purpose fixed on 06/08/2026.

(Reader)